POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B001999

24B002000

24B002001

24B002002

24B002003

24B002004

24B002005

24B002006

24B002007

24B002008

08:00:16
04/28/24
10:23:57
04/28/24
14:06:32
04/28/24
14:48:29
04/28/24
17:17:44
04/28/24
20:28:33
04/28/24
21:36:09
04/28/24
21:00:01
04/28/24
22:30:43
04/28/24
21:00:00
04/28/24

Nature
Welfare Check

Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop

Inv Of Privacy
Lockout
Indecent Expo
Fight

Agency Assist
Susp Person

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

230 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN

108 W PEARL ST; HIRT & ELLCO, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

SOUTH ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

SOUTH ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

104 STATE RD 46 E; LAROSAS BPD
RESTRAUNT, BATESVILLE, IN
716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD

BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
825 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/28/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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04/29/24



