

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
24B001999	08:00:16 04/28/24	Welfare Check	230 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002000	10:23:57	Alarm-Business	108 W PEARL ST; HIRT & ELLCO,	BPD	
	04/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002001	14:06:32	Traffic Stop	SOUTH ST / DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/28/24				
24B002002	14:48:29	Inv Of Privacy	SOUTH ST / DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/28/24				
24B002003	17:17:44	Lockout	104 STATE RD 46 E; LAROSAS	BPD	
	04/28/24		RESTRAUNT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002004	20:28:33	Indecent Expo	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	04/28/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002005	21:36:09	Fight	825 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/28/24				
24B002006	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	04/28/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002007	22:30:43	Susp Person	WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	1BPD	
	04/28/24				
24B002008	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD),	
	04/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10					

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 04/28/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 04/29/24